Farnell Page 829 Date: 06-09-06 time:18:18
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
829Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 829
Price Each
Mftr.PinsPkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
358 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358M 948-6828● 53.00 36.00 26.00 – – – –
358 NSC 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358N 948-6836● 57.00 39.00 28.00 – – – –
358 ST 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Single Supply, Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM358N 975-5900● 18.00 14.00 10.00 9.00 – –
407 MAX8 SOIC Dual, Single Supply Operational Amp. with 1.2μA max. Quiescent current per Amp . MAX407CSA+ 118-8052● 450.00 344.00 264.00 – – – –
422 NSC 10 MSOP Dual Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier with Power Select . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV422MM 100-8282● 161.00 117.00 88.00 – – – –
432 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, similar to LM358 with intergrated LMV431 based 2.5V fixed reference. . . . . . . LM432MA. 355-0497‡ 70.00 49.00 35.00 – – – –
432 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, similar to LM358 with intergrated LMV431 based 2.5V fixed reference. . . . . . . LM432MA 948-6496● 70.00 49.00 35.00 – – – –
462 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, High output swing Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS462CD 109-4376● 38.00 29.00 23.00 20.00 – –
462 ST 8 DIL Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, High output swing Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS462CN 109-4377● 39.00 30.00 24.00 22.00 – –
462 ST 8 DIL Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, High output swing Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS462CN. 332-9264▲ 38.00 29.00 24.00 22.00 – –
474 MAX8 DIL Dual, 10MHz, Single Supply Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX474CPA+ 118-8002● 265.00 203.00 156.00 – – – –
478 MAX8 SOIC Dual, Low Power Single Supply Op. amp., 17μA supply current . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX478CSA 498-269▲‡ 304.00 232.00 201.00 – – – –
478 MAX8 SOIC Dual, Low Power Single Supply Op. amp., 17μA supply current . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX478CSA+ 972-5865● 304.00 232.00 178.00 – – – –
492 MAX8 DIL Dual, Micropower, Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX492CPA+ 118-8003● 265.00 203.00 156.00 – – – –
492 MAX8 SOIC Dual, Micropower, Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX492CSA 490-4990▲‡ 311.00 238.00 206.00 – – – –
492 MAX8 SOIC Dual, Micropower, Single Supply Rail-to-Rail Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MAX492CSA+ 972-5636● 311.00 238.00 183.00 – – – –
512 ST 8 DIL Dual, High Speed, Precision Operational Amp (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS512IN. 101-540▲ 54.00 41.00 33.00 31.00 – –
512 ST 8 DIL Dual, High Speed, Precision Operational Amp (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS512IN 109-4380● 55.00 42.00 32.00 28.00 – –
662 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, Single Supply, Rail-to-Rail Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias Cur-
rent=2fA, Vos=3mV (EXTD TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC662AIM. 955-267‡ 115.00 84.00 61.00 – – – –
662 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, Single Supply, Rail-to-Rail Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input bias Cur-
rent=2fA, Vos=3mV (EXTD TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMC662AIM 949-4782● 115.00 84.00 61.00 – – – –
706 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, Bipolar Current Operational Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD706ARZ 942-6230● 194.00 156.00 133.00 – – – –
708 ADI 8 DIL Dual, Very High Precision, Ultra Low Offset, Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD708JNZ 960-4766● 314.00 209.00 183.00 – – – –
722 NSC 8 MSOP Dual, 10MHz, Low Noise, Low Voltage, Low Power Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV722MM. 315-1207‡ 110.00 80.00 57.00 – – – –
722 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, 10MHz, Low Noise, Low Voltage, Low Power Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV722M 948-6321● 110.00 80.00 57.00 – – – –
722 NSC 8 MSOP Dual, 10MHz, Low Noise, Low Voltage, Low Power Op. Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV722MM 977-8519● 110.00 80.00 57.00 – – – –
727 ADI 8 SOIC Precision Dual Rail-to-Rail Output Single Supply Amplifer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OP727ARZ 999-4432● 138.00 111.00 92.00 – – – –
747 TI 14 DIL Dual General-Purpose Operational Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UA747CNG4 959-4590● 79.00 61.00 45.00 39.00 – –
772 NSC 8 SOIC Dual, 3.5MHz, Low Offset, Low Noise, RRO Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV772MA 818-7657● 98.00 69.00 51.00 – – – –
772 NSC 8 MSOP Dual, 3.5MHz, Low Offset, Low Noise, RRO Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV772MM 818-7665● 98.00 69.00 51.00 – – – –
822 TI 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail Output, Low Voltage, Low Power Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV822IDE4 105-3745● 54.00 43.00 34.00 24.00 – –
822 TI 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail Output, Low Voltage, Low Power Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMV822DE4 105-3750● 44.00 35.00 28.00 19.00 – –
827 ADI 8 DIL Dual, High Speed, Low Power, Operational Amp. (Dual AD847JN)... . . . . . . . . . . . . AD827JNZ 960-3662● 469.00 418.00 348.00 – – – –
922 ST 8 DIL Dual, Rail-to-Rail I/O, High output current (80mA) Op. Amp., 4MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS922IN 109-4390● 70.00 54.00 41.00 36.00 – –
922 ST 8 TSSOP Dual, Rail-to-Rail I/O, High output current (80mA) Op. Amp., 4MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS922IPT. 113-1996● 93.00 71.00 55.00 48.00 – –
932 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Micropower (20μA/amp.) Op. Amp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS932ID 109-4396● 81.00 62.00 48.00 42.00 – –
932 ST 8 DIL Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Micropower (20μA/amp.) Op. Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS932IN. 332-9392▲ 81.00 62.00 50.00 47.00 – –
942 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Single Supply, Micropower (1.2μA/amp.) Op.Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . TS942ID 109-4400● 115.00 88.00 67.00 59.00 – –
952 ST 8 SO Dual, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail, I/O, Op. Amp., 3MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS952ID 109-4405● 78.00 60.00 46.00 40.00 – –
952 ST 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail, I/O, Op. Amp., 3MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS952IN 109-4406● 72.00 55.00 42.00 37.00 – –
952 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail, I/O, Op. Amp., 3MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS952ID. 332-6329▲ 76.00 58.00 47.00 44.00 – –
952 ST 8 TSSOP Dual, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail, I/O, Op. Amp., 3MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS952IPT. 332-6433▲‡ 76.00 58.00 47.00 44.00 – –
952 ST 8 TSSOP Dual, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail, I/O, Op. Amp., 3MHz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS952IPT 975-5691● 76.00 58.00 44.00 39.00 – –
972 ST 8 SOIC Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Op. Amp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS972ID 109-4409● 49.00 37.00 29.00 25.00 – –
972 ST 8 TSSOP Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Op. Amp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS972IPT 109-4410● 49.00 37.00 29.00 25.00 – –
972 ST 8 DIL Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Op. Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS972IN 332-9525▲ 48.00 36.00 30.00 28.00 – –
972 ST 8 TSSOP Dual, Rail-to-Rail, Low Noise, 12MHz Op. Amp.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TS972IPT. 332-9537▲ 48.00 36.00 28.00 26.00 – –
1013LT 8 DIL Dual, Low Power, Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1013CN8 399-681▲ 240.00 173.00 156.00 – – – –
1013LT 8 SOIC Dual, Low Power, Precision Operational Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1013DS8 528-079▲ 225.00 153.00 132.00 – – – –
1013LT 8 DIL Dual Precision, Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LT1013DN8 476-6957▲ 197.00 134.00 116.00 – – – –